March 6th, 1939
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289189
289190
289101
289192

Scott-Kice Co.

Scott-Rice Co.
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co.
Tulsa Stationery Co.
Harlow Publishing Co.
Darnell-Zuendt Co.

Six Eleven Auto Laundry
Tulsa Paper Co.

Roy Sells

Central Market
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co.
Tulsa X-Ray & Pathol. Lab.
Tulsa X-Ray & Pathol. Lab,
Tom Collins

Whitaker Pts. Co.
Clerks-Ct. Com. Pleas
Bii1l1iffs-Ct. Com. Pleas
Judges-Ct. Com. Pleas
Reporters-Ct. Com. Pleas
Welfare Dept.

County Engineer

County Farm

J. L. Heath F1b. Co.
Haynes Auto Sup. Yo.
Binding-Stevens Seed Co.
J. J., Cease Elec. Co.
Jesse Norval, Jr. Inc.
Poggensee & Co.

Hooper Bros.

Looney Sheet Metal Wks
Clark-Darland Hdw. Co.
Lamprich Farm Sup. Co.
Griffin-Goodner Gro. Co.
Hale-Halsell Co.

A, C. Wise

Reliance Pub. Co.
Anderson Dry Goods Co.
Moulder-0ldham Co.

Ge Geo VanBurkleo
Moulder-0ldham Co.

West Disinfecting Co.
Hanna Corp.

Standard Brands
Nash-Finch Co.
Collins-Dietz=-Morris
Paris-Cope, Inc.

Mrs. Abbie K. Dridgeon
Continental 0il Co.

Cobb Markham

H. £, Johnston

Skeltin Weiding Co.

Star Rubber Co.

J. L. Baker '

R. W. Packard

H. Holder

Okla. Nat'l. Cas Co.
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co.
The School Executive
Berenice Dorsey

George Thompson

Singer Sewing Mach. Co.
Public Service Co.

Public Service Co.

Tulsa Stationery Co.
Oliver Hodge

Tulsa Stationery Co.
Dictaphone Service Corp.,.
Hunsecker & Co.

Hunsecker & Co.

Walk-Over Shoe Shop
Vandevers .

Je C. Penny Co.

We Po Rumsey

Brassfield. Store
McConnell Grocery
Jordan's Grocery

Wm. V. Eddy

Tulsa Stationery Co. A
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co.
Southwestern Bell Tel. Coe.
State T.B. Sanatorium
City Water Depte.

Pete Shipley

Southwestern Bell Tel. Co.
Orville-Griffin Who. Grocery
Hunsecker & Co.
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co.

Supplies
[
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Supplies
1

Rent -

Service
Supplies

Milk .
Groceries
Service

X-Ray Treatments
Ieb. Service
Postage
Supplhes

Ea§roll

"
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Payroll
it
n

Repairs
Sugplies

Sup. & Repailrs
Sup. & Repairs
Sugplies

Repairs .
Sugplies

1 )

1
Tags
Sugplies

]
n

Rock
Repairs
Services
Traveling Expenses.
Repalrs
0il
Repairs
Lumber
Services
Gas
Services.
Magazine
EX%enses

Rent

Seﬁvice -
Supplies .
Expenses
Supplies
Service.
Clothing & Shoes
Shoes .
Shoes & Hose '
Clothing.
Clothing

Groceries
1

"
"

Services
Supplies

.S8ervice -
Hi

Drugs

Service
Hauling. Trash
Service
Grgceries

Service

37400
1.65

~ 3.80
- 12465
18.00
75.00
10.00
10.08
2.‘10
2. OO
1.65
200400
100,00
2.00
3¢50
1140.,00
400,00
1200.00
600400
- 904.93
2310600
1330, 00
182.47
.80
83,00
36.70
56,93
37495
53.40
24.00
3400
9.08
172,16
143.88
4450
2'7.50
32.90
23.75
35.84
42.81
24.00
12.90
7.25
23.40
86+ 93
97.35
16.80
2,00
125,00
14.85
50.00
26.88
3500
98.06
85.00
5953
58475
1.00
37.10
57.40
25.00
6-21
34.02
8., 00
35470
1005
15.00
6400
5.00
6.81
12.20
24.84
5.00
2.00
2.00

- 10,00
150,00

38e35

22.00
11.35
4,25
118.40
124580
«80
80.00
63445
16.00




